2009 Ninja ZX-6R Monster Energy  “2%252%F
PARTS DIAGRAM
Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors

92152—@
92161B—>

27008 F2770

——27045

(OPTION)

27D10A@
|

92145—E

Ref.Frame Fittings
(Rear)

Ref. Front Fender (s)

92210 92161 Ref. Stand(s) G

28012A

? A T @) " S ﬁ
92161A 11054 27010 @

28012B

92152A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2009 Ninja ZX-6R Monster Energy

PARTS LIST
Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors

ITEM NAME
BRACKET,REFLECTOR (Ref # 11047)
BRACKET,SIDE STAND SWITCH (Ref # 11054)
BRACKET,SEAT LOCK (Ref # 11055)
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED,5X10 (Ref # 130)
ROTOR,LOCK,TANK CAP (Ref # 21007)
SCREW-CSK-CROSS,6X35 (Ref # 221)
SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION (Ref # 27005)
KEY-LOCK,BLANK (Ref # 27008)
SWITCH,SIDE STAND (Ref # 27010)
SWITCH,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 27010A)
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT STRIKER (Ref # 27016)
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT (Ref # 27016A)
SWITCH-ASSY (Ref # 27045)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX,FR,SIDE (Ref # 28012)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012A)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012B)
NUT-HEX (Ref # 311)
GUARD,SEAT LOCK (Ref # 55020)
GUARD,SEAT STRIKER (Ref # 55020A)
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92002)
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
SPRING,REAR BRAKE SWITCH (Ref # 92145)
BOLT,TORX,6X22 (Ref # 92151)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

PART NUMBER

11047-1470
11054-1904
11055-0316
120CB0512
130AA0510
21007-5057
221AB0635
27005-5137
27008-0030
27010-0100
27010-1479
27016-0003
27016-5309
27045-5336
28012-0001
28012-0002
28012-1077
311AB0500
55020-0411
55020-0483
92002-1132
92015-1367
92145-0091
92151-1946
92152-0352
92152-1074
92154-0031
92161-0117
92161-0118

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

_aONN =S s NN R, NN R AN RS NN R, A A A Em s NN s, NN



2009 Ninja ZX-6R Monster Energy awasaks
PARTS LIST
Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
DAMPER,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 92161B) 92161-0240 4
DAMPER,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 92161C) 92161-0257 1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172) 92172-1061 2
WASHER,6X20X1.6 (Ref # 92200) 92200-0212 2
NUT,CAP,6MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-0003 1
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92210A) 92210-0007 3

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



