

2009 Ninja ZX-6R Monster Energy

PARTS LIST

Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,REFLECTOR (Ref # 11047)	11047-1470	1
BRACKET,SIDE STAND SWITCH (Ref # 11054)	11054-1904	1
BRACKET,SEAT LOCK (Ref # 11055)	11055-0316	1
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 120)	120CB0512	2
BOLT-FLANGED,5X10 (Ref # 130)	130AA0510	1
ROTOR,LOCK,TANK CAP (Ref # 21007)	21007-5057	1
SCREW-CSK-CROSS,6X35 (Ref # 221)	221AB0635	2
SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION (Ref # 27005)	27005-5137	1
KEY-LOCK,BLANK (Ref # 27008)	27008-0030	1
SWITCH,SIDE STAND (Ref # 27010)	27010-0100	1
SWITCH,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 27010A)	27010-1479	1
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT STRIKER (Ref # 27016)	27016-0003	1
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT (Ref # 27016A)	27016-5309	1
SWITCH-ASSY (Ref # 27045)	27045-5336	1
REFLECTOR-REFLEX,FR,SIDE (Ref # 28012)	28012-0001	2
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012A)	28012-0002	2
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012B)	28012-1077	1
NUT-HEX (Ref # 311)	311AB0500	2
GUARD,SEAT LOCK (Ref # 55020)	55020-0411	1
GUARD,SEAT STRIKER (Ref # 55020A)	55020-0483	1
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1132	2
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1367	2
SPRING,REAR BRAKE SWITCH (Ref # 92145)	92145-0091	1
BOLT,TORX,6X22 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1946	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0352	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)	92152-1074	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0031	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0117	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0118	1

2009 Ninja ZX-6R Monster Energy

PARTS LIST

Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 92161B)	92161-0240	4
DAMPER,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 92161C)	92161-0257	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-1061	2
WASHER,6X20X1.6 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0212	2
NUT,CAP,6MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0003	1
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-0007	3